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Dragon Gold Cup 2021
Marstrand
Results are provisional as of 16:57 on August 19, 2021
Overall
Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 70, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank| Nat | SailNo| HelmName Boat Club Class | CrewName | R1 | R2 | R3 | R4 |R5|R6 | Total | Nett
1st | NED | 412 Pieter Troika RYC de Kaag P Lars 1.0 (20 |5.0 |3.0 11.0 [11.0
Heerema Hendriksen,
George
Leonchuk
2nd |GER |16 Dirk Pramann | Ingrid VSaw P Diego Negri, |5.0 (4.0 [11.0 (2.0 22.0 |22.0
Markus Koy
3rd | POR |89 Pedro Rebelo | Petti Portugal Clube Nautico |P Joéo 20 |60 |80 |7.0 23.0 |23.0
De Andrade de Tavira Vidinha, Luis
Queiroz
4th | RUS |76 Dmitry Rocknrolla YSP P Andrey 40 |13.0 |3.0 4.0 24.0 |24.0
Samokhin Kirilyuk,
Kasper
Harsberg
5th | TUR | 1212 |Andy Provezza Dragon. P James Hund, |3.0 |70 |7.0 |9.0 26.0 | 26.0
Beadsworth Arda Baykal
6th | AUS | 551 Torvar Mirsky | YeahNah Royal P Qisin 7.0 |9.0 |10.0|6.0 32.0 |32.0
Freshwater Bay Mcclelland &
Yacht Club al
7th | SWE| 401 Martin Nono Goteborgs C Peter Lindh, |14.0 (11.0 |9.0 [10.0 440 |44.0
Palsson Kungliga Thomas
Segelsallskap Wallenfeldt,
Gustav
Gardeback
8th | DEN | 410 Jens Out of Bounce Royal Danish P Kim 6.0 [19.0 4.0 |18.0 47.0 |47.0
Christensen Yacht Club Andersen,
Anders
Bagger
9th | JPN | 56 Peter Gilmour | YRed YSMYC P Yashiro 13.0 [25.0 2.0 |12.0 52.0 |52.0
Yaju, Sam
Gilmour
10th | SWE | 345 Jan Secher Miss Behavior Marstrands P Keith 8.0 |27.0 |20.0 |5.0 60.0 |60.0
Segelsallskap Swinton,
Richard
Sydenham,
Alice Moss
11th | GER | 1207 |Nicola Khaleesi NRV P Vincent 9.0 |8.0 |27.0(16.0 60.0 |60.0
Friesen Hoesch,
Kilian Weise
12th | SUI | 311 Magnus Sophie Racing SNG P Martin 20.0 (1.0 |30.0 | 13.0 64.0 |64.0
Holmberg Westerdahl,
Bernardo
Freitas
13th | DEN | 266 Frank Berg MY WAY Hellerup C Jens Bojsen |28.0 /3.0 [14.0 |20.0 65.0 |65.0
Sejlklub Moller,
Jacob Groth
14th | GER | 62 Stephan Link | Desert Holly BYC P Frank 10.0 | 20.0 |22.0 | 14.0 66.0 | 66.0
Butzmann,
Michi Lipp
15th | BEL | 80 Ben Van FL4T OUT Royal Yacht C Olivier 17.0 [17.0 |25.0 | 8.0 67.0 |67.0
Cauwenbergh Club Bakker,
Belgium/YCRE Dominic
Bakker
16th | GER | 1180 |Benjamin Rosie NRV C Karl Morgen, |12.0 |5.0 |33.0 |25.0 75.0 |75.0
Morgen Nicholas
Radecke
17th | DEN | 322 Sgren Grace Frederikshavn | C Henrik Olgod | 33.0 [21.0 [17.0 | 11.0 82.0 |82.0
Mortensen Thomsen,
Palle
Hemdorff
18th | RUS | 27 Anatoly Annapurna YCC P Vadim 71.0 |10.0 (1.0 |1.0 83.0 |83.0
Loginov Statsenko, BFD
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Alexander
Shalagin
19th | RUS | 35 Viktor Sunflower Pirogovo C Oleg 22.0 [14.0 |19.0 | 31.0 86.0 |86.0
Fogelson Khoperskiy,
Slava
Khaptyukhin,
Irina Zhabina
20th | SWE | 407 Bjorn Wild Iris Goteborgs C Morten 25.0 [18.0 |129.0 | 15.0 87.0 |87.0
Palmquist Kungliga Gundersen,
Segelsallskap Peter Hauff,
Bjérn Smit
21st | SWE| 213 Lasse Molse |Da Capo XXV Goteborgs C Marcus 38.0 |[15.0 | 12.0 | 27.0 92.0 |92.0
Kungliga Bergqvist,
Segelséllskap Ryan Wilmot
22nd | GER | 1227 |Wolfgang R | CASAAR YCRE P Robert 18.0 128.0 |23.0 | 24.0 93.0 [93.0
Bays Stanjek,
Stefan
Hellriegel
23rd | BEL |88 Guy Celis White Pearl Royal Yacht C Johan Muir, |21.0 |36.0 [18.0 | 19.0 94.0 |94.0
Club of Belgium Steven
Vermeire
24th |FIN |98 Henri Hema | Amarona Nylandska C Patrick 30.0 |[29.0 |6.0 |30.0 95.0 |95.0
Virkkunen Jaktklubben Arrila,
Christoffer
Silén
25th | FRA | 434 Jean-Pierre | Taki Taki YCC P Benjamin 11.0 130.0 |21.0 | 33.0 95.0 [95.0
Barjon Enon & al
26th | SUI | 313 Dirk FREE SNST P Dominik 15.0 [23.0 144.0 | 17.0 99.0 |99.0
Oldenburg Zycki, Joerg
Moessnang
27th | SWE | 409 Henrik Jorhov | Pilsner Malmé C Leif Méller, |29.0 |38.0 |13.0 | 23.0 103.0/103.0
Segelsallskap Bent
Pedersen
28th | GER | 1151 | Philip Dohse |Puck NRV C Nicola 19.0 |24.0 |38.0 | 29.0 110.0|110.0
Dohse,
Christian
Moeller,
Volker
Kramer
29th | AUT | 204 Christoph Diavel IlI Union Yacht C Martin Lutz, |27.0 |12.0 |45.0 | 34.0 118.0|118.0
Skolaut Club Mondsee Georg
Skolaut
30th | SWE| 194 Johan Galejan Il Goteborgs C Christoffer  |23.0 |16.0 |34.0 | 46.0 119.0|119.0
Palmquist Kungliga Edstrom,
Segelsallskap Karl
Radberg
31st | UAE | 58 Jeroen Desert Storm DOSC C Jean 41.0 [31.0 |40.0 | 26.0 138.0(138.0
Leenen Contant,
Huub de
Haer
32nd | SWE | 403 Per-Erik Sjooérok Hjuviks batklubb | C Anett Sjod, |46.0 |34.0 |24.0 | 35.0 139.0(139.0
Johansson Johnie
Berntsson
33rd | SUI | 296 Justus Kniffka | Ariston NRV P Christian 26.0 |33.0 |42.0 | 39.0 140.0| 140.0
Bittner,
Robert Flach
34th | SWE | 341 Jonas Nanna Kungliga C Peter 31.0 |39.0 |136.0 | 36.0 142.0| 142.0
Wahlstrom Svenska Backstrom,
Segelsallskapet Mikael
Willdal
35th | SWE | 354 Hans Maverick Marstrands C Christian 34.0 |41.0 |147.0 (21.0 143.0| 143.0
Eckerstrom Segelséllskap Diiring, Ted
Ahlstrédm
36th | GER | 1221 |Jan Sapphire NRV C Jonas 16.0 |35.0 |37.0 | 56.0 144.0 | 144.0
Woortman Schumacher,
Caspar
Dohse
37th | SWE | 402 Jan GALANT Goteborgs C Carl 35.0 [26.0 |48.0 [40.0 149.0| 149.0
Strombeck Kungliga Strombeck,
Segelsallskap Pehr
Selheden
38th | SWE | 405 Hans BlueS Stenungsunds | C 53.0 |37.0 |31.0 | 28.0 149.0| 149.0
Johansson Segelsallskap
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Henric
Hansson,
Ola Sandahl

39th

GER

1058

Kai-Michael
Schaper

Sabine IV

MYC

Klaus
Skripalle,
Rasmus
Nielsen

32.0

22.0

50.0

50.0

154.0(154.0

40th

SWE

389

Sten Ottander

White Dragon

Goteborgs
Kungliga
Segelsallskap

Jan Calvert,
Peter
Jacobson

43.0

43.0

26.0

43.0

155.0|155.0

41st

GER

1111

Arnt Bruhns

Iskareen

Norddeutscher
Regatta Verein

Sdnke

Bruhns,
Torsten
Imbeck

56.0

42.0

15.0

45.0

158.0|158.0

42nd

GER

1203

Maximilian
Dohse

Rocco S.

APC/ NRV

Thommy
Dehler,
Malte Winkel

44.0

46.0

16.0

54.0

160.0|160.0

43rd

SWE

393

Jacob
Wallenberg

Ming

Kungliga
Svenska
Segelsallskapet

Henrik
Baltcheffsky,
Fredrik
Brétell

24.0

71.0
DNC

51.0

22.0

168.0|168.0

44th

GER

1080

Johann F
Waller

Superleggera

SC St. Moritz

Philipp W
Stroh, Carl F
Waller

50.0

55.0

28.0

41.0

174.0|174.0

45th

DEN

413

Felix
Jacobsen

Lady red

Royal Danish
Yacht Club

Jacob
Meesenburg,
Mads
Christian
Tant6, Mark
Flindt

59.0

52.0

32.0

38.0

181.0(181.0

46th

SWE

408

Martin
Larsson

VANITY 3

Marstrands
Segelsallskap

Kristian
Larsson,
Bjorn
Lundgren,
Ebbe
Larsson

45.0

49.0

52.0

37.0

183.0|183.0

47th

FIN

94

Max
Johansson

Lady-X

Nyléndska
Jaktklubben

Jukka
Kostiainen,
Erik
Tollander

37.0

47.0

41.0

59.0

184.0(184.0

48th

SWE

406

Urban Ristorp

Furie

Stenungsunds
Segelsallskap

Par Larsson,
Patrik
Wollmersson

61.0

53.0

39.0

32.0

185.0|185.0

49th

DEN

417

Bo Sejr
Johansen

DEJA VU

Hornbaek
Badeklub

Morten
Davidsen,
Jesper
Davidsen,
Frederik Sejr
Johansen

39.0

48.0

56.0

44.0

187.0(187.0

50th

NED

374

Laurens Van
Swaay

Jeannette

WSV Zierikzee

Arne
Hubregtse,
Ninah
Hugbregtse

40.0

54.0

46.0

51.0

191.0(191.0

51st

SWE

391

Mattias
Jonsson

Merinda

Kungliga
Svenska
Segelsallskapet

Mathias
Steininger,
Mikael Ring

55.0

32.0

54.0

53.0

194.0(194.0

52nd

SWE

395

Christer
Dahlstrand

Maja

Marstrands
Segelsallskap

Filip
Silfverhielm,
Mikael
Britschgi,
Niklas
Amundsson

49.0

44.0

43.0

58.0

194.0|194.0

53rd

GER

1136

Andre
Schenten

Rhala

ETUF

Stefan
Kuppers,
Peter
Hoffmann

47.0

40.0

62.0

47.0

196.0|196.0

54th

SWE

390

Per
Gabrielsson

Katla

Marstrands
Segelsallskap

Sven-Bertil
Johansson,
Goran
Tunhage,
Anders Hall

42.0

50.0

60.0

48.0

200.0{200.0

55th

GER

1199

Pia
Matscheroth

T&D

ETUF

Michael
Matscheroth,
Frederik
Kindel

36.0

71.0
DNC

35.0

60.0

202.0{202.0
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Rank| Nat | SailNo| HelmName Boat Club Class | CrewName | R1 | R2 | R3 | R4 |R5|R6 | Total | Nett
56th | SWE | 291 Henrik Sofia Marstrands C Bert 63.0 | 56.0 |49.0 | 55.0 223.0223.0

Larsson segelsallskap Bengtsson,
Niclas
Johnson
57th | SWE| 325 Matilda Scylla Carlsborgs C Petter 66.0 [58.0 |61.0 |42.0 227.0(227.0
Sparman Segelsallskap Axelsson,
Soéren Mann,
Christer
Sorvik
58th | GER | 883 Stephan Spassgesellschaft | Norddeutscher |C York Ligner, [48.0 |71.0 |53.0 | 57.0 229.01229.0
Schiitze Regatta Verein Andreas DNF
Sasse
59th | EST |7 Henrik Hema | Hera Kalevi Jahtklubi | C Ahto Paadik, |54.0 |51.0 |64.0 | 62.0 231.0/231.0
Egon
Hiinninen,
Andres Aavik
60th | SWE | 359 Mattias Frode | Lei Marstrands C Johan 51.0 |45.0 |71.0 (71.0 238.0238.0
Segelsallskap Frode, DNC | DNC
Jesper
Folkesson
61st | BEL |82 Xavier Herbie Royal North C Anne 60.0 |57.0 |57.0 | 65.0 239.0239.0
Vanneste Sea Yacht Club Vanneste,
Karl Odent,
Katia Royer
62nd | SWE | 379 Peter Hjorne | Raffa Goteborgs C Petter Ski, 65.0 |71.0 |55.0 | 49.0 240.0| 240.0
Kungliga Anders DNC
Segelsallskap Liljeblad
63rd | SWE | 400 Johan H Dancing Queen Kungliga C CatharinaS |58.0 [71.0 |58.0 |61.0 248.0|248.0
Larson Svenska Larson, DNC
Segelsallskapet, Gerhard
Kungli Blanc
64th | SWE | 306 Jens Holm Bavarian Blue Goteborgs C Christoffer 52.0 |71.0 |63.0 | 63.0 249.0249.0
Kungliga Meyer, DNC
Segelsallskap Christoffer
Selberg,
Bjorn
Brenner
65th | SWE| 375 Peter Kolni Enterprise Goteborgs C Claes Goran |71.0 [71.0 |59.0 | 52.0 253.0/253.0
Kungliga Nilsson, DNC [DNC
Segelsallskap Christer
Johansson,
Peter Moller
Billig
66th | GER | 1055 |Axel Wilde Skugga YCRE C Katharina 68.0 [59.0 |68.0 | 68.0 263.0|263.0
Niederzen,
Lukas
Altenbach
67th | GER | 1239 |Goetz Funky Business | YCRE C Albrecht 62.0 [71.0 |65.0 | 66.0 264.0|264.0
Leimkuehler Bialas, DNF
Helmut
Andreas
Kowolik
68th | DEN | 323 Frederik Camilla Hellerup P Niels Ipsen, |57.0 |71.0 |69.0 |69.0 266.0 | 266.0
Héjgaard Sejlklub Konrad DNC
Berg Floryan
69th | NED | 385 Remy Kok Friendship KWV De Kaag |C George 67.0 [71.0 |66.0 | 64.0 268.0|268.0
Kroon, René DNC
Lignac
70th | SWE| 339 Gunnar Philen Karlstads C Goran 64.0 |71.0 |67.0 | 67.0 269.0| 269.0
Aberg segelséllskap Aberg, Erik DNC
Aberg
Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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